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Team List
Team Ramtraff
Bill o Bull
Dreamteam
MM

Midas Boys
Jokrarna
Pokrarna

Sp
14
14
13
14
14
12
11
14
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Uppdaterad
Setkvot

75 14
69 21
63 22
47 46
4 56
24 57
21 53

9 77

2007-04-07

Poéang
37
34
29
21
17
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Setskillnad

61

48

41
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